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2026 SEC Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/16/2026 to 2/21/2026

Results - Monday Finals
 
Event 1  Men 1 mtr Diving

NCAA: 473.75 N 2013 StanfordKristen Ipsen

SEC: 479.10 S 2/15/2018 LSUJuan Celaya-Hernandez

Meet: 479.10 M 2/2017 LSUJuan Celaya-Hernandez

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Championship Final
University of Tennessee-SEGreene, Bennett 400.80 32372.851
University of Texas SRHarris, Nick 400.70 28344.952
Missouri-MV SRDyer, Collier 398.25 27370.903
University of Tennessee-SECiprik, Thomas 366.70 26340.754
University of Florida-FL FRAgundez Mora, Jesus 365.75 25338.255
Louisiana State University-LA SRPaul, Carson J 347.20 24341.756
University of Florida-FL JRGesing, Conor 347.00 23344.957
Georgia, University of-GA JRBray, Matthew 333.30 22354.358

Consolation Final
University of Tennessee-SETavener, Frazer 335.45 20324.959
University of Tennessee-SEStone, Nick G 331.05 17337.9510
University of Texas SOJones, Jacob 328.65 16331.8511
Auburn University-SE FRWilson, Benjamin 322.45 15314.7012
Auburn University-SE SOSwart, Ethan J 318.30 14326.5013
Texas A&M University-GU FRTrevino, Emilio 310.65 13313.6514
Auburn University-SE JRBlackmon, Talan 300.65 12313.5015
University of Alabama-SE SOChambers, Nigel 264.45 11314.5516

Preliminaries
University of Texas SOForester, Luke 9297.7017
Texas A&M University-GU SOBowshire, Jaxon 7294.9018
Kentucky, University of FRVieira Perdigao, Gabriel 6294.7019
University of Florida-FL SOGonzalez, Jesus 5286.2020
University of Alabama-SE JRCryer, Colten 4281.6521
University of Tennessee-SERedfearn, Owen C 3279.8522
Missouri-MV SOBraunton, Tanner 2279.7523
South Carolina, University of,-SC SRBayer, Charles 1270.9024
Louisiana State University-LA SOKeith, Travis  264.3525
Texas A&M University-GU SOStone, Nathan  257.6526
Texas A&M University-GU SOReuter, Charles  255.3527
Texas A&M University-GU SRAigner, Matthew  251.4528
Missouri-MV JRZannella, Tommaso  249.9529
Auburn University-SE FRTsvetomir, Ereminov  238.4530
Kentucky, University of FRSweet, Rock  238.1531
Missouri-MV SOColbert, Derek  237.2532
Kentucky, University of SOIsler, Landon  235.3033

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 1

1. University of Tennessee 98 2. University of Texas 53

2. University of Florida 53 4. Auburn University 41

5. Missouri 29 6. Louisiana State University 24

7. Georgia, University of 22 8. Texas A&M University 20

9. University of Alabama 15 10. Kentucky, University of 6

11. South Carolina, University of, 1


